Afternoon
Tea AT HOME

SURPRISE SOMEONE SPECIAL
WITH OUR LOVELY
AFTERNOON TEA

@ D

TALBOT HOTEL

S@IL L OR G AN

* Pre-order 24 hours in
advance

* Call 01 2001800 OR
complete enquiry form
on our website

SCAN QR CODE
TO SEE OUR FANTASTIC
CULINARY DELIGHTS

BRASS

TAKE

COMFORT AT HOME

AWR

10% DISCOUNT
on first online order

USE CODE: 10BRASS

% TALBOT HOTEL
“ STILLORGAN
OOl Stillorgan Road, Stillorgan
= Dublin, A94 V6K5
talbothotelstillorgan.com
012001800




Brass Style Hot Wings (12 Wings)
Coated in Buffalo Sauce, served with Celery Sticks, Cucumber & Mint Raita

Make It Big (25 Wings) + €5.60
Tempura Battered Scampi

With Baby Leaf & Sun-Dried Tomato Salad, served with Homemade Tartar Sauce

Main Course Portion + €2.50 | Add Chunky Chips + €3.00
Crispy Duck Spring Rolls

Filled with Duck Confit & Julienne of Asian Vegetables
Served with Plum & Citrus Dipping Sauce

Wholesome Soup of The Day

Made with Fresh Seasonal Ingredients, served with Homemade Brown Soda Bread

Roasted Top Side of Beef with Yorkshire Pudding
Roasted Crown of Turkey
Roasted Gammon in Honey & Mustard Glaze

Catch of The Day

All of Them Accompanied by:
Roast/Mash Potatoes, Mix of Seasonal Vegetables,

Gravy/Parsley Sauce, Herb Stuffing

Rt

talbothotelstillorgan.com
01200 1800

€7.90

€12

€8.50

€5.50

€15
€15
€15
€15

Brass Bar Signature Burger

8oz Duck Fat Infused Brisket Irish Beef Burger, Bacon, Smoked Applewood Cheese,

€12.90

Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Relish, Toasted Brioche Bun, Caramelized Onion & House Slaw

Add Chunky Chips + €3.00
Chicken Burger

Cajun Spiced Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin & Garlic Mayo,
Toasted Brioche Bun & House Slaw
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00

60z Hereford Irish Beef Sirloin Steak Sandwich

Rocket, Sundried Tomato, Smoked BBQ Sauce & Crispy Onions
on Garlic Sourdough Bread, Green Peppercorn Sauce
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00

Braised Hereford Beef Bourguignon

Tender Beef, Pearl Onions, Button Mushrooms,

Smoked Bacon Lardons in a Rich Wine Sauce & Creamy Mash
Jojo's Thai Red Curry (V)

Roasted Peppers, Courgette, Red Onions, Pilaf Rice & Bombay Potato
Add Chicken + €2.50 /Add Tiger Prawns +€3.50

Beer Battered Fresh Hake
Homemade Tartar Sauce, Chargrilled Lemon, Pea & Mint Purée
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00

Margherita

Tomato & Basil Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

Buffalo Ranch Style

Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese & Buffalo Sauce
Spicy Pepperoni

Sliced Pepperoni, Tomato & Basil Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese
Vegan (V)

Sun Blushed Tomato, Ripped Basil & Peppers, Vegan Cheese

Warm Apple Flan
Warm Chocolate Brownie with Chocolate Sauce
Banoffee Pie

Toblerone Cake with Chocolate Sauce

€12.90

€13.90

€15

€12.50

€12

€10

€11

€11

€11

€5
€5
€5
€5



