

SURPRISE SOMEONE SPECIAL WITH OUR LOVELY AFTERNOON TEA



€38 FOR TWO

- * Pre-order 24 hours in advance
- * Call 01 2001800 OR complete enquiry form on our website



TAKE

COMFORT AT HOME

ANAY

SCAN QR CODE TO SEE OUR FANTASTIC CULINARY DELIGHTS **10% DISCOUNT** on first online order USE CODE: **10BRASS** **TALBOT HOTEL** STILLORGAN



Stillorgan Road, Stillorgan Dublin, A94 V6K5 talbothotelstillorgan.com 01 200 1800

LIGHT BITES

Brass Style Hot Wings (12 Wings)	€7.90
Coated in Buffalo Sauce, served with Celery Sticks, Cucumber & Mint Raita	
Make It Big (25 Wings) + €5.60	
Tempura Battered Scampi	€12
With Baby Leaf & Sun-Dried Tomato Salad, served with Homemade Tartar Sauce	
Main Course Portion + €2.50 Add Chunky Chips + €3.00	
Crispy Duck Spring Rolls	€8.50
Filled with Duck Confit & Julienne of Asian Vegetables	
Served with Plum & Citrus Dipping Sauce	
Wholesome Soup of The Day	€5.50

Made with Fresh Seasonal Ingredients, served with Homemade Brown Soda Bread

CARVERY

AVAILABLE EVERY SUNDAY 12:30-3:30PM

Roasted Top Side of Beef with Yorkshire Pudding	€15
Roasted Crown of Turkey	€15
Roasted Gammon in Honey & Mustard Glaze	€15
Catch of The Day	€15
All of Them Accompanied by:	
Roast/Mash Potatoes, Mix of Seasonal Vegetables,	

Gravy/Parsley Sauce, Herb Stuffing

TO ORDER

talbothotelstillorgan.com 01 200 1800

MAINS

Brass Bar Signature Burger	€12.90
8oz Duck Fat Infused Brisket Irish Beef Burger, Bacon, Smoked Applewood Cheese	,
Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Relish, Toasted Brioche Bun, Caramelized Onion & House	Slaw
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00	
Chicken Burger	€12.90
Cajun Spiced Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin & Garlic Mayo,	
Toasted Brioche Bun & House Slaw	
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00	
6oz Hereford Irish Beef Sirloin Steak Sandwich	€13.90
Rocket, Sundried Tomato, Smoked BBQ Sauce & Crispy Onions	
on Garlic Sourdough Bread, Green Peppercorn Sauce	
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00	
Braised Hereford Beef Bourguignon	€15
Tender Beef, Pearl Onions, Button Mushrooms,	
Smoked Bacon Lardons in a Rich Wine Sauce & Creamy Mash	
Jojo's Thai Red Curry (V)	€12.50
Roasted Peppers, Courgette, Red Onions, Pilaf Rice & Bombay Potato	
Add Chicken + €2.50 /Add Tiger Prawns +€3.50	
Beer Battered Fresh Hake	€12
Homemade Tartar Sauce, Chargrilled Lemon, Pea & Mint Purée	
Add Chunky Chips + €3.00	

12" PIZZA

Margherita	€10
Tomato & Basil Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	
Buffalo Ranch Style	€11
Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese & Buffalo Sauce	
Spicy Pepperoni	€11
Sliced Pepperoni, Tomato & Basil Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	
Vegan (V)	€11
Sun Blushed Tomato, Ripped Basil & Peppers, Vegan Cheese	

DESSERT

Warm Apple Flan	€5
Warm Chocolate Brownie with Chocolate Sauce	€5
Banoffee Pie	€5
Toblerone Cake with Chocolate Sauce	€5